10K ELITE SELECTION TRIAL FOR 2019

Position Bib
1 11
2 4
3 15
4 5
5 9
6 19
7 10
8 1
9 13
10 7
11 16
12 11
13 12
14 2
15 3
16 16
17 6
18 18
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Name

Ng Jun Wei

Jack Lim

Wong Kum Fatt
Thomas Eng

Johnny Low

Jacek Brodniewicz
Kek Hong Leng

Yuji

Bertrand Czarny
Mokhtar EL Bouzidi
Yip Jia Hao

Chiang Yew Mun
Catherine Ramos (Ms)
Peter Back

Fredalyn Japson (Ms)
tiger Spensan

Ismael Manas EL Bouzidi
Tay Yong Seng

Harold Or

Time
40.53
41.06
42.10
43.15
45.01
46.05
46.08
47.51
48.14
48.15
51.40
51.54
53.23
58.08
58.10

1.00.29
1.02.17
1.10.03

DNF



